
1 - Windbruch
2 - Reiten macht Spass
3 - Hünxener Rastplatz
4ab - Zwillinge
5ab - Bonsbusch’s Teich
6 - Weidegatter
7 - Unter den Kirschen
8 - Up and Down
9 - Sprung ins Tal
10ab - Im Weinberg

11 - Bauernhof
12 - Weber’s Rolle
13 - Langholzwagen

Trakehner
16 - Windm
17 Über Tisch und Bänke

Ententeich
19 - Finale

14 - Hecke
15 -

ühle
-

18abc -

1

Länge
Tempo
Best-Zeit: :
Höchstzeit:

: 2120 m
: 500 m/min

4 15 min
8:30 min

Start

Rote Nummern

Qualifikation zum
ThOli-Cup

Ziel
17

Abreiteplatz

Kreuzau Haus Bonsbusch
25

2 Vielseitigkeit A
. August 2019

Lp - Klasse

5ab

13 15

7

9

14

Anzahl Hindernisse: 19
Anzahl Sprünge: 23

19

10ab

16

18ab

Zuschauer

Auslauf

4ab

12

Transporter

6

11

3

8

2


